
                                  national centre for biological sciences
                                                                         tata institute of fundamental research

                                          GKVK, Bellary Road, Bangalore 560 065
                                                                        Phone: 080-23666343/344/345/346. Fax: 080-23636662

Date:  September 16, 2019

TENDER NOTICE No. 006/2019-2020

Sealed tenders IN TWO BID SYSTEM (Techno-commercial & Price Bid) are invited from reputed Contractors for the following:

Ref No. : NCB/W-190943/2019-2020 (N)

Item Description : Security Coverage and Allied Services

EMD Amount : Rs.5,00,000.00

Cost of Tender : Rs 312 Lakhs p.a

Last Date for sale of Documents : October 10, 2019 till 14.00hrs

Last Date for Submission of Tender : October 11, 2019, till 14.00hrs

Date of Opening Tender : October 11, 2019, at 14.30hrs

Tender Fee : Rs.700.00

CPPP Tender ID : 2019_TIFR_476288_1

The above advertisement is available on our   Web site –     http://www.ncbs.res.in/information/tenders.html   for complete details.  
The Tender details are also available in Central Public Procurement Portal, http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp.

http://www.ncbs.res.in/information/tenders.html
http://www.ncbs.res.in/~information/tenders.html

